
 

 

 

 

  

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

  

 

  

 

  

 

PRIMARY SCHOOL 

For 18/19      
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% 

Next week at Ash Green, 4C will spend the day at the Yorkshire Sculpture Park in Bretton on 
Monday and both Year 4 classes will join forces on Wednesday at the Lower Site for a sculpture 
day with Mick Kirkby-Geddes. Year 2 will host our first class assemblies of the year (see overleaf 
for details) on Friday and we will have our Celebration Assemblies – KS2 at 9.05am – Reception 
and KS1 at 2.50pm – all welcome.   

 

 

 

For 18/19      

96.1%

 

% 

For 18/19      

96.1%

 

% 

 

 

 

 

 

Photo proofs (individual and 

class) and order forms have 

already been sent home with the 

children. 

Please make sure ALL orders are 

returned to the school office by 

9am on Wednesday 9 October. 

Thank you  
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Our Autumn term  

Parents’ Evening will be on 
 

Monday 21 October – 
2.40-8.00pm.  

Please make an 
appointment to meet your 
child’s new teacher and 

discuss your child’s 
targets. 

Lists will go up outside 
classrooms on  

Tuesday – 8 October 
 

 

  

 

 

We will be holding a Breast Cancer 

fundraiser – a cause that is important 

to people in our school community – on 

FRIDAY 18 OCTOBER. 

Staff and children are invited to wear 

pink and bring a 50p donation. 
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Everyone is welcome to our  
Harvest Festival Service on 

 
MONDAY 21 OCTOBER in the  
Lower Site Hall at 9.30am. 

 
 We welcome donations of tins, 

packets and dried food from next 
week. 

 

Thank you 

 

FRIDAY 25 OCTOBER will be a Non-uniform Day.  

Please could children bring £1 or a raffle/tombola prize for our  

Christmas Fair which is on  

Saturday 30 November at the Lower Site.  



 

 

 

 

  

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

 

We have class assemblies on Friday mornings 9.05am  - all welcome. They are as follows 

Date Class Date Class 

11 October 2C & 2O 25 October 5B & 5H 

    

15 November 1RM & 1C 22 November 6C & 6T 

    

29 November 4C & 4W 6 December  3H & 3B 

 

 

Our Talk Topic next week will be 

‘FAMOUS EXPLORERS’. We will look at 

some of the greatest explorers 

throughout history as we look forward 

to our Year 2 class assemblies. 

 

 

SATURDAY 30 NOVEMBER 

11.00am to 1.00pm 

LOWER SITE 

 

We welcome donations for our tombola 

stalls and prizes. 

 

 

 

 

Half Term 
Close 

Friday 25 October 

Re-open 

Monday 4 November 

 

Christmas 
Close  

Friday 20 December 

Re-open 

Monday 6 January 2020 

 

Half Term 
Close  

Friday 14 February 

Re-open 

Monday 24 February 

 

Easter 
Close 

Friday 3 April 

Re-open 

Monday 20 April 

 

May Day / VE 75th Anniversary – Close Friday 8 May 

 

Half Term 
Close  

Friday 22 May 

Re-open  

Tuesday 2 June 

 

Mid-Summer 
Close 

Friday 17 July 
 

 


